
OFFICIAL RESULTS - SUPERBIKE RACE 2 (22 LAPS)

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 4 OF 18 - MAY 13-15, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro National Guard SuperBike

POINTS

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

WEST COAST MOTO JAM
21O

22 Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY Suzuki GSX-R1000 Rockstar ·Makita ·Suzuki1 22 Laps  30

1 Josh Hayes Gulfport, MS Yamaha R1 Monster Energy Graves Yamaha2 +1.926  26*

79 Blake Young Waunakee, WI Suzuki GSX-R1000 Rockstar ·Makita ·Suzuki3 +18.617  21

15 Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA BMW S1000RR San Diego BMW/Locust Powered by Lee`s Cycle4 +24.526  18

72 Larry Pegram Hebron, OH BMW S1000RR Foremost Insurance ·Pegram Racing5 +28.126  16

23 Ben Bostrom Malibu, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki6 +31.918  15

54 Roger Hayden Owensboro, KY Suzuki GSX-R1000 National Guard Jordan Suzuki7 +35.801  14

36 Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia Suzuki GSX-R1000 M4 Suzuki8 +45.506  13

8 Chris Peris Calgary, Alberta Canada BMW S1000RR Team Iron Horse BMW ·ESP9 +50.013  12

2 Chris Clark Las Vegas, NV Yamaha R1 Yamaha Extended Service, Pat Clark Sports, Graves, Yamaha10 +51.097  11

57 Jeremy Toye San Diego, CA BMW S1000RR San Diego BMW Racing Powered by Lees Cycle11 +51.497  10

99 Geoff May Gainesville, GA Buell 1125R ----12 +1:03.400  9

45 James B. Randolph Santa Rosa, CA BMW S1000RR San Jose BMW Racing13 +1:20.876  8

62 Chris Trounson Mooroolbark, Vic. Australia BMW S1000RR San Diego BMW/Locust Powered by Lee`s Cycle14 +1:29.124  7

42 Chris Siebenhaar Fremont, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Rockwell Time/BCS Racing15 21 Laps  6

25 David Anthony Murrieta, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 ADR Fly Racing16 9 Laps  0

18 Chris Ulrich Lake Elsinore, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 M4 Suzuki17 DNF  0

33 Jordan Burgess Newcastle, Australia Suzuki GSX-R1000 ADR Fly Racing18 DNF  0

10 JD Beach Philpot, KY Kawasaki ZX-10 Cycle World Attack Performance19 DNF  0

68 Tony Kasper Becker, MN BMW S1000RR Team Iron Horse BMW ·ESP20 DNF  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

35:43.493

85.7 mph
MARGIN OF VICTORY: 1.926
* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 22 laps on a 2.32 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Josh Hayes Gulfport, MS  1  107 1

Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY  1  101 2

Blake Young Waunakee, WI  2  99 3

Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia  0  67 4

Larry Pegram Hebron, OH  0  59 5

Ben Bostrom Malibu, CA  0  51 6

Chris Clark Las Vegas, NV  0  45 7

Roger Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  39 8

Chris Peris Calgary, Alberta 

Canada

 0  39 9

Jeremy Toye San Diego, CA  0  36 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA  0  33 11

Chris Ulrich Lake Elsinore, CA  0  33 12

Geoff May Gainesville, GA  0  31 13

David Anthony Murrieta, CA  0  27 14

Chris Trounson Mooroolbark, Vic. 

Australia

 0  16 15

Shane Narbonne Tyngsboro, MA  0  16 16

James B. Randolph Santa Rosa, CA  0  14 17

Chris Siebenhaar Fremont, CA  0  14 18

Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV  0  13 19

Eric Haugo Sioux Falls, SD  0  13 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Miller Motorsports Park - Tooele, Utah - May 28-30, 2011
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